
TAMIL NADU ROAD INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 
(A Government of Tamil Nadu Undertaking) 

Chennai Peripheral Ring Road Project 
e-Tender Notice  

 
Tender Notice No: 11 / IOCT / CPRR Section- 3 / EPC-03&04 / 2021 Dated: 17.11.2021 

 
1) The Executive Director, TNRIDC for and on behalf of Governor of State of Tamil Nadu 

invites tender in online on IOCT Method, for the following works  

Package 
No 

Name of Work 
Tender 

Security 
Tender 

Fee 

EPC 03 

Formation of  New Six lane road from Thiruvallur 
Bypass (Design Chainage: Ch 47+800) to 
Vengathur (Design Chainage: Ch 58+200) with 
paved shoulders and two lane service road on 
both sides in Section-III of Chennai Peripheral 
Ring Road Project under Package-EPC 03 on 
Engineering, Procurement and Construction 
(EPC) Mode including maintenance for 7 years. 

INR 22.00 
million or an 
equivalent 
amount  in 
convertible 

foreign currency 

INR 
30,000/- or 

an 
equivalent 
amount in 

foreign 
currency 

EPC 04 

Formation of New Six lane road from Vengathur 
(Design Chainage: Ch 58+200) to  Sengadu 
(Design Chainage: Ch 68+200) with paved 
shoulders and two lane service road on both 
sides   in Section-III of Chennai Peripheral Ring 
Road Project under Package- EPC 04 on 
Engineering, Procurement and Construction 
(EPC) Mode including maintenance for 7 years. 

INR 11.50 
million or an 
equivalent 
amount  in 
convertible 

foreign 
currency 

INR 
30,000/- or 

an 
equivalent 
amount in 

foreign 
currency 

 
2) The tender document will be available online for free download in the   e-procurement 

portal (website), www.tntenders.gov.in from 25.11.2021, 11.00 Hours (IST) 
onwards. 
 

3) Pre-tender meeting will be held on 09.12.2021 at 11.00 Hours (IST). Kindly refer the 
invitation for tender uploaded in www.tntenders.gov.in for further details. 
 

4) Deadline for online submission of tender: on or before 11.00 Hours (IST) on 
03.01.2022.  
 

5) Online Technical tender opening is scheduled at 11.30 Hours (IST) on   03.01.2022. 
 

6) All Tender submission must be accompanied by a non-refundable Tender fee of 
Rs.30,000/- (Rupees Thirty Thousand only) (INR) (inclusive of tax). 
 

7)  All tender submission must be accompanied by a tender security for an amount as 
mentioned in the table. 
 

8)  Further Addendum, if any, in this regard will be available only in the e-procurement 
portal www.tntenders.gov.in, 
                                                                                                                        Sd/--- 

Executive Director (FAC) 
Tamil Nadu Road Infrastructure Development Corporation 

4th floor, LLA Building.No.735, Anna Salai, Chennai-600 002 
Tamil Nadu, India, Telephone No: +91 44 2852 0000 

Email: ridc2005@yahoo.co.in 



jäœ ehL rhiy cŸ f£lik¥ò nk«gh£L¡ fHf« 

(jäœehL muR ãWtd«)  

br‹id všiy¢ rhiy Â£l«  

Ïiza tê x¥gªj¥òŸë m¿é¥ò 
 

x¥gªj¥òŸë m¿é¥ò v©:  11 /IXÁo/brvrhÂ ÃçÎ-3/ÏÃÁ-03&04 / 2021  ehŸ:  17.11.2021 
 

1. jäœehL MSeU¡fhfÎ« mt®fë‹ rh®ghfÎ« braš Ïa¡Fe®, jäœehL rhiy 

cŸf£lik¥ò nk«gh£L¡ fHf«, br‹id-2, mt®fshš  r®tnjr Âwªj ãiy ngh£o 

x¥gªj¥òŸë miH¥ò  Ñœ f©l gâfS¡F  

Á¥g«  

v© 
gâæ‹ bga® 

K‹ it¥ò¤ 

bjhif 
x¥gªj¥òŸë¡

fhd  bjhif  

ÏÃÁ 

03 

br‹id všiy¢ rhiy Â£l«,    ÃçÎ - 3, Á¥g« 

EPC  03  ÂUtŸq® òwtê¢rhiy (totik¥ò ».Û 

47+800)  Kjš bt§f¤ö® (totik¥ò ».Û 58+200) 

tiu fod¥òUt¤Jl‹ Toa òÂa MW tê¢rhiy  

mik¤jš  k‰W«  rhiyæ‹ ÏU òwK« ÏU 

tê¤jl¤Âid bfh©l nrit¢ rhiy mik¡F« 

gâ¡F bgh¿æaš, bfhŸKjš, f£Lkhd« (EPC) 
Kiwæš 7 tUl  rhiy guhkç¥ò  c£gl 

ÏªÂa kÂ¥ò 

%ghŒ 22.00 

äšèa‹ 

mšyJ mj‰F 

Ïizahd 

btëeh£L 

gz« kÂ¥Ã‰F 
 

ÏªÂa kÂ¥ò 

%.30,000 

mšyJ mj‰F 

Ïizahd 

btëeh£L 

gz« kÂ¥Ã‰F 

ÏÃÁ 

04 

br‹id všiy¢ rhiy Â£l«,    ÃçÎ - 3, Á¥g« 

EPC  04  bt§f¤ö® (totik¥ò ».Û 58+200)  

Kjš br§fhL (totik¥ò ».Û 68+200) tiu 

fod¥òUt¤Jl‹ Toa òÂa MW tê¢rhiy  

mik¤jš  k‰W«  rhiyæ‹ ÏU òwK« ÏU 

tê¤jl¤Âid bfh©l nrit¢ rhiy mik¡F« 

gâ¡F bgh¿æaš, bfhŸKjš, f£Lkhd« (EPC) 
Kiwæš 7 tUl  rhiy guhkç¥ò  c£gl 

ÏªÂa kÂ¥ò 

%ghŒ 11.50 

äšèa‹ 

mšyJ mj‰F 

Ïizahd 

btëeh£L 

gz« kÂ¥Ã‰F  
 

ÏªÂa kÂ¥ò 

%.30,000 

mšyJ mj‰F 

Ïizahd 

btëeh£L 

gz« kÂ¥Ã‰F 

2. x¥gªj¥òŸë Mtz§fŸ   25.11.2021 njÂ K‰gfš 11.00 kâ (ÏªÂa neu¥go) Kjš     

www.tntenders.gov.in v‹w Ïizajs¤Âš Ïytrkhf gÂéw¡f« brŒJ bfhŸsyh«.  

3. x¥gªj¥òŸë K‹ m¿é¥ò T£l«  09.12.2021 M« njÂ K‰gfš 11.00 kâ (ÏªÂa 

neu¥go) mséš eilbgW«. nk‰bfh©L njit¥gL« jftšfS¡F  

www.tntenders.gov.in v‹w Ïiza js¤Âš  gh®¤J¡ bfhŸsyh«.  

4. x¥gªj¥òŸë  Mtz§fis Ïiza têæš më¥gj‰fhd  ÏWÂ fhy¡bfL:  03.01.2022 

njÂ K‰gfš 11.00 kâ¡F (ÏªÂa neu¥go)  K‹ghf. 

5. Ïiza têæš bjhêšE£g x¥gªj¥òŸë Âw¡f¥gL« ehŸ: 03.01.2022 njÂ K‰gfš   11.30 

kâ¡F (ÏªÂa neu¥go). 

6. x¥gªj¥òŸë¡fhd  bjhifia ÂU«g¥ bgw  Ïayhj bjhifahf  ÏªÂa kÂ¥Ãš 

%.30,000/-  (%ghŒ K¥gjhæu« k£L«,  tçfŸ c£gl) brY¤j¥gl nt©L«.  

7. x¥gªj¥òŸë¡fhd K‹ it¥ò¤ bjhif nk‰f©l m£ltidæš cŸs go.   

8. nkY« Ïj‹ bjhl®ghd ÂU¤j m¿é¥òfŸ ä‹ bfhŸKjš Ïiza Kf¥ò (e-procurement 

portal) www.tntenders.gov.in v‹w Ïizajs¤Âš k£Lnk  btëæl¥gL«.  

                                                                                                                                          X«/-- 

braš Ïa¡Fe® (K.T.bgh), 

jäœ ehL rhiy cŸ f£lik¥ò nk«gh£L¡ fHf« 

4tJ js« vš.vš.V f£ol«, v©. 735, m©zh rhiy, br‹id-600 002. 

jäœ ehL, ÏªÂah 

bjhiyngÁ v©. 91 44 2852 0000 

ä‹dŠrš: ridc2005@yahoo.co.in 


